
OPEN HOUSE PRIVATE 
SALE Sunday June 22nd 
1-3 Unit 16 - 710 Spring 
Garden Rd Priced to sell, a 
must  see,  a l l  done,  just  
move in, 6 appliances, all 
window coverings, garage 
d o o r  o p e n e r ,  f i n i s h e d  
basement, large deck with 
gazebo.

O P E N H o u s e -  P r i v a t e  
Sale. Sunday June 22nd, 
1- 3. Unit 16- 710 Spring 
Garden Road.  Pr iced to 
sell, a must see, all done, 
just move in, 6 appliances, 
all window coverings, gar-
age door opener, finished 
basement, large deck with 
gazebo.

WALKERS Line/ New- 3-
bedrooms, 2-bathrooms, 
hardwood floors through-
out, corner unit, parking, 
c l o s e  t o  a l l  a m e n i t i e s .  
Rent $1350/mo. Call Joan 
Hing King, Keller Williams 
Referred Real ty,  Direct :  
(416)891-4705, (416)445-
8855.

BURLINGTON beautifully 
furnished (negotiable) 2-
bedroom 2-bath, top floor, 
vaulted ceilings, stunning 
d e c o r ,  a  m u s t  s e e ! .  
A v a i l a b l e  A S A P f r o m  
$219,900. 905-320-4003

CONDO in Burlington~ 2-
bdrms, 2-bthrms, 5 appli-
ances, gas fireplace, wood 
b l i n d s  o n  a l l  w i n d o w s ,  
$ 5 , 0 0 0  i n  w i n d o w  u p -
grades. Upgraded kitchen, 
bathrooms, carpet! Under-
ground parking, access to 
workout area/ party room, 
walk to all shopping. One 
of a kind, don’t miss this!  
L i k e  n e w  c o n d i t i o n  
Av a i l a b l e  i m m e d i a t e l y.  
Asking $249,900. 905-469-
0241 or cell 613-761-0072

515SQFT, Oakvil le, one 
o f f i ce  + recep t i on  a rea ,  
washroom & storage, well 
managed bui lding, great 
location near GO/ restau-
ran t  &  more .   $825/mo.  
incl.  Call David 905-338-
1130 ext.31

B U R L I N G T O N - O f f i c e  
Space. 660sq.ft, newly reno-
vated, prime Burlington loca-
tion, 2 offices, kitchen, wait-
ing room. (905)319-5660.

DOWNTOWN Burlington- 
Retai l /  Commercial  for 
rent .  $1500/mo.  + TMI.  
7 5 0 s q . f t .  f i r s t  f l o o r ,  
750sq.ft. basement. Call 
John 416-200-0097.

IRON Railing  business for 
sale   in  the   Oakvi l le/  
Burlington   area.  Owner  
retiring   after    30  years 
o p e r a t i n g  u n d e r  s a m e  
name. Excellent reputation 
and potential for continued 
g r o w t h .  To  a r r a n g e  a  
meeting for more informa-
tion, call (289)242-9042.

J O B a t  h o m e .  $ 4 8 7 . 6 8  
Weekly. Assemble Prod-
uc ts ,  Ma i l  o r  Compu te r  
W o r k .  F r e e  D e t a i l s  
www.TopJobReview.com 
wr i te  CHRJobs:  372 Ri-
deau St, #916-A15
Ottawa ON, K1N 1G7  1-
807-625-5576

$840
Burlington

Park Towers
1 Bedroom $840
2 Bedroom $890
Utilities Included
2386 New Street 

at Guelph Line, Burl.

Tel: 905-639-5761
Rental Office Open 

11am-7pm, Mon.-Sat.

S TA R T y o u r  m e d i c a l  
transcription training today. 
Work from home. Employ-
e r s  t h r o u g h o u t  N o r t h  
America hire our gradu-
ates. Contact CanScribe 
today for Free information. 
1-800-466-1535 www.can-
s c r i b e . c o m   i n f o @ c a n -
scribe.com

$$MONEY$$ Consolidate 
Debts Mortgages to 100% 
No income, Bad credit OK! 
The Mortgage Centre 1-
800-282-1169

MORTGAGE Broker-  We 
serve people in situations 
that range from perfect to 
c h a l l e n g i n g .   9 0 5 - 3 3 6 -
5997 or 1-866-824-8057 
www.designermortgages 
.ca

170 Apartments
& Flats for Rent

1-BEDROOM $840/mo. in-
clusive. Available July 1, 
15 or August 1. Call 905-
912-6020.

1-LARGE 2-bedroom, core 
area, Burlington. Available 
July 1. $900/mo + utilities. 
View by appointment only. 
905-681-0531.

2-BDRM Apt., avail. Aug. 
1st, Martha St. @ New St. 
A short walk to the Lake & 
trails.  Call 905-634-0888

3055 Glencrest Rd., Bur-
lington.  Centrally locat-
e d ,  q u i e t ,  w e l l -  m a i n -
tained, spacious- 2 bed-
room Available July 1st.  
905-637-3921

ALDERSHOT.  Spacious 
1 - b e d r o o m  b a s e m e n t  
apartment,   separate en-
trance. Parking. Immedi-
ate. Prefer no pets/  non-
smoker,  $850/mo. inclu-
sive. 905-681-7032.

BEAUTIFUL bu i ld ing~  
Downtown Old Oakville, 
shops at your door step, 
Bachelor  $925 /mo. ,  1 -
bdrm from $1150/mo, 2-
bdrm from $1475/mo. No 
lease, no last month de-
posit. 905-339-4645.

170 Apartments
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BRONTE Modern 1-bed-
r o o m  n e w  h a r d w o o d  
f loors, parking. $775/mo 
utlities included. 647-297-
9972

BRONTE Vi l lage- Large 
un i t ,  s teps  t o  t he  l ake ,  
2  b e d r o o m s ,  p a r k i n g  
a n d  u t i l i t i e s  i n c l u d e d ,  
$1150/mo. Avai lable im-
mediately. 905-465-3428.

BURLINGTON Mall 2-bed-
room basement, 4 appli-
ances, fireplace, $725/mo. 
Albert McDonagh Ltd. Real 
Es ta te  Brokerage,  905-
632-5690.

BURLINGTON-  Gue lph  
Line/ New St. 1-bedroom. 
Quiet, clean, low rise, in-
cludes parking/ heat ing. 
$825/mo. plus hydro. 416-
453-5954.

BURLINGTON- Lakeshore 
& Maple.  Lakefront views!  
Except ional  va lue,  spa-
c i o u s  1  b e d r o o m s .  
Ut i l i t ies  inc luded.   Pool  
sauna.  Near all amenities. 
August 1st.  905-632-5258

BURLINGTON- Large, 2-
b e d r o o m  ( 8 2 5 s q . f t . )  
C l e a n  q u i e t  b u i l d i n g  
n e a r  d o w n t o w n .  
$ 8 9 5 / m o .   C a l l  G a b e ,  
905-634-5885

CANADIANA. Quiet, well- 
maintained lakefront build-
ing .  Very  spac ious  1&2 
bedrooms available July/ 
August. 5220 Lakeshore, 
B u r l i n g t o n .  $ 1 0 9 5 / m o .  
905-632-5486 (No dogs 
p r e f e r r e d )   S e e  u s  o n  
www.viewit.ca

DOWNTOWN Burlington- 
1275 Elgin Street.  2 bed-
rooms Ava i lab le  Now.  
Freshly painted, (some 
with new kitchen cabi-
netry) .   spacious,  wel l  
maintained,  quiet  with 
upgraded fire alarm sys-
tem for safe highrise liv-
ing.  905-637-0321

DUNDAS/ TRAFALGAR- 
Furnished ground level 1-
B d r m  b a s e m e n t  a p a r t -
ment. $750/mth. (905)257-
8839.

E X C E P T I O N A L c l e a n  
family building (Oakville). 
1-bedroom apartment from 
$911/mo. including utilities, 
cable, parking. 905-842-
5095.

GUELPH Line/ Prospect, 
ac ross  f r om Bur l i ng ton  
Mall. 1&2 bedroom, from 
$848/mo. Very quiet and 
clean bui lding. 905-333-
1525

GUELPH Line/ Woodward.  
2 bedroom available  July/ 
A u g u s t .   $ 8 9 0 / m o .  
Uti l i t ies included. Clean, 
quiet building. Burlington. 
905-632-4265

LARGE bright River Oaks 
1 - b e d r o o m  b a s e m e n t  
a p a r t m e n t .  I n c l u d e s :  
u t i l i t ies ,  cable,  k i tchen,  
laundry, parking, separate 
entrance. $1000/mo. Pre-
fer non-smokers/ no pets. 
Available August. 905-257-
7026.

LARGE Luxury 2 bedroom 
apartment available imme-
diately, 2.5 baths. Burling-
ton  Downtown,  wa lk ing  
d i s tance  t o  wa te r f r on t .  
416-859-9216.

O A K V I L L E B a c h e l o r ,  
o p e n  c o n c e p t  i n  q u i e t  
4-plex off Kerr Street.   4pc 
ba th ,  laundry  fac i l i t i es ,  
s e p a r a t e  e n t r a n c e ,  
a v a i l a b l e  J u n e . 1 5 .  
$620/mo, inclusive.  905-
631-9915.

170 Apartments
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LOCATION.... Location.. 
Location.. 1 brdm, gor-
geous v iew of  a  Great  
Lake. Available August. 
Utilities included. Oak-
ville 1-866-499-1607  
www.ontim.com

NORTHWEST Oakv i l le -  
Luxury  800sq. f t .  1  bed-
room basement apartment, 
suit single, non-smoking 
profess ional .  Laminate,  
halogens, Jacuzzi, private 
entrance, large windows, 
laundry,  park ing,  cable,  
utilities, DW, AC, wireless.  
$950/mo.  See pictures at 
homepage.mac.com/
michaelcaron/oakvilleapart 
ment Available August 1. 
905-469-3372, Michael.

OAKVILLE Downtown 1-
b e d r o o m  l o f t ,  h e r i t a g e  
b u i l d i n g  $ 1 5 0 0 / m o .  i n -
cludes parking/ ut i l i t ies. 
Laundry on site. No smok-
e rs /  No  pe ts  p re fe r red .  
July 1st. LeeAnn, 905-844-
8581 9am-5pm

O A K V I L L E D o w n t o w n .  
R e n o v a t e d  1  o r  2 - b e d -
room,  low rise quiet build-
i n g .  H a r d w o o d  f l o o r s .  
L a r g e  b r i g h t  u n i t s .  
$750/$850. Available July. 
(parking included).  416-
948-8321

OAKVILLE Place  a rea /  
Churchill Ave. 2-bedroom 
apartment, 8-unit building, 
$910 /mo .  Hea t  and  ho t  
water included. July 1st. 
905-847-1138.

OAKVILLE- Kerr/ Rebec-
ca. Near downtown, 2-bed-
room, main floor, $875/mo.  
includes parking, heat, wa-
ter. Immediate. 905-601-
2691.

OAKVILLE- Lovely quiet 
a d u l t  b u i l d i n g .  M a r i n e  
Drive. 2-bedroom apart-
m e n t ,  a v a i l a b l e  J u l y /  
Aug.1st. Includes: fridge, 
stove & utilities. No dogs 
preferred. $925/mo. 905-
844-8458

OAKVILLE. 2-bed room 
2-storey residential reno-
vated semi-detached style.  
Attached garage, laundry, 
front yard. $1100/mo. plus 
h y d r o .  J u l y. 1 .  B r i d g e /  
F o u r t h  L i n e .  9 0 5 - 8 4 4 -
3007.

OAKVILLE. 2-bed room 
basement apartment, new-
ly  renovated, separate en-
trance, $850/mo. plus 40% 
utilities. Immediate. Sam, 
905-582-7300.

O A K V I L L E .  B e a u t i f u l  
Bronte, stroll to Spectacu-
l a r  H a r b o u r .     N e a r  
a m e n i t i e s .  C h a r m i n g  
B a c h e l o r  $ 7 3 0 / m o .  i n -
cludes ut i l i t ies/ parking. 
905-825-8763. 

OAKVILLE~ Affo rdab le  
Rent! Large 1&2 bedroom 
hardwood, suites w/balco-
ny.  Appl iances,  laundry,  
quiet, clean, near transit/ 
schools/ shops.   905-339-
3245

STUDIO apartment, in  Al-
dershot ,  Bur l ington,  fu l l  
kitchen, private entrance, 
park ing,  June 1st .  $625 
+hydro, first/ last. No pets.  
905-639-4249 after 5pm 
only.

WATERDOWN~  Great
location, Walk everywhere 

Bach: $550, Upgraded 2 
b d r m s :  $ 9 2 5 ;  7 5  J o h n  
905-690-4454
waterdownrenters.com 
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T YA N D A G A Te r r a c e ,  
B u r l i n g t o n .   l o w  r i s e  
b u i l d i n g  s i t u a t e d  o n  
p a r k - l i k e  g r o u n d s .  
F r e s h l y  p a i n t e d .   A l l  
r o o m s  w / i n d i v i d u a l  
thermostat  cont ro l led  
heating.  2&3 bedrooms.  
1440, 1450 & 1460 Tyan-
daga Park Drive.   905-
336-0015 905-336-0016; 

WATERDOWN~ Cent ra l  
location, walk everywhere 
1 & 2 bedrooms $785/mo.; 
75   John  905-690-4454; 
50 John  905-689-1647; 
waterdownrenters.com

S H O R T- T E R M  C l e a n ,  
spacious 1&2 bedroom 
f u r n i s h e d  s u i t e s  a t  
much desired location... 
Burlington Towers. 905-
639-8583 
www.corporatesuites.ca

WWW.Travelsuites.net
Log on!!.... Fully furnished 
Corporate  Residences!  
Da i ly,  Week ly,  Month ly !  
Business, Family, Travel 
V i s i t s !  U n b e l i e v a b l e  
F rom. . . .  $49 .95* /n igh t !  
M / C a r d -  V i s a -  D i n e r ' s  
Page Us  at 905-681-7355

L U X U R I O U S C o n d o -  2  
l a r g e  b e d r o o m s ,  2  f u l l  
baths, eat in kitchen, park-
ings,  5  s tars  ameni t ies,  
concierge.  905-977-0736, 
905-648-0027.

4-BEDROOM, 2 bath bun-
galow. South Central Oak-
v i l l e  i n  a  m a t u r e  a r e a ,  
l a r g e  l o t .  A s k i n g  
$ 1 9 0 0 / m o .  +  u t i l i t i e s .  
Available immediately. Call 
647-286-0754.

BRONTE Creek- Beautiful 
rav ine  lo t ,  4  bedrooms,  
finished basement, $2800/ 
mo. + ut i l i t ies. 416-910-
0158.

BRONTE. 3-bedrooms, 2-
ba ths ,  c /a i r,  ha rdwood/  
granite, private location, 
$ 1 7 5 0 / m o .  i n c l u d e s  
util it ies. Immediate. 416-
833-2394.

B U R L I N G T O N .  N e w l y  
r e n o v a t e d  2 - b e d r o o m .  
H u g e  d e c k /  b a c k y a r d .  
N e a r  e v e r y t h i n g  
$1300/mo. inclusive. July 
1st. Prefer no pets. 905-
407-8030

BURLINGTON. Spotless 
bungalow, 2-bedroom, 1.5 
baths, c/air, recroom, gar-
age, fenced, semi-retired/ 
professional couple. Prefer 
n o n - s m o k e r s /  n o  p e t s .  
$1250/mo. plus ut i l i t ies. 
905-639-5482.

B U R L I N G TO N ~ D o w n -
town, 2-bedroom bunga-
l o w,  r e c r o o m ,  2 - b a t h s ,  
$1,060/mo.; Longmoor 4-
leve l  sp l i t ,  3 -bedrooms 
w/den, recroom, garage, 
$1,420/mo; Bungalow, 3-
bedroom w/den, 1.5 baths, 
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